HEAVY DUTY RANGES
ADD-A-UNIT
MODULAR MODELS
www.imperialrange.com H-14
OPEN BURNER - Anti-clogging burner is 21% more efficient than other manufacturers’ heavy duty burners.
- 35,000 BTU/hr. (10 KW) output with a 7,000 BTU/hr. low simmer feature.
- One-piece venturi base has no gaskets.

24" w x 38" d x 11" h*
(610 x 965 x 279 mm)
26-1/2" w x 41" d x 17" h
(673 x 1041 x 432 mm)
EXTERIOR
GAS OUTPUT SHIP WEIGHT
MODEL WIDTH  BTU      (KW) BURNERS (KG)   LBS
-  Sleek European styling with wide radius ledge and optional high shelf
-  Stainless steel front, sides, backguard, shelf and landing ledge
-  Enclosed front 1-1/4" (32 mm) manifold
-  Large 7" (178 mm) stainless steel landing ledge
-  Unique cast aluminum control knobs feature a heat protection grip
-  Full width, removable crumb tray for easy cleaning
-  One year parts and labor warranty
35,000 BTU (10 KW) OPEN BURNERS
IHR-2-12-M 12" (305 mm) 70,000 (20 KW) 2 (84) 185
IHR-2-18-M 18" (457 mm) 70,000 (20 KW) 2 (71) 156
IHR-4-24-M 24" (610 mm) 140,000 (41KW) 4 (136) 300
30,000 BTU (10 KW) AND 40,000 BTU (12 KW) HOT TOPS
IHR-1HT-12-M 12" (305 mm) 30,000 (9 KW) 1 (70) 155
IHR-1HT-18-M 18" (457 mm) 40,000 (12 KW) 1 (94) 206
IHR-2HT-24-M 24" (610 mm) 60,000 (18 KW) 2 (140) 310
30,000 BTU (9 KW) GRIDDLE TOPS
IHR-G12-M 12" (305 mm) 30,000 (9 KW) 1 (84) 185
IHR-G18-M 18" (457 mm) 40,000 (12 KW) 1 (110) 242
IHR-G24-M 24"(610 mm) 60,000 (18 KW) 2 (138) 305
30,000 BTU (9 KW) GRIDDLE TOPS with THERMOSTAT
IHR-GT12-M 12" (305 mm) 30,000 (9 KW) 1 (72) 160
IHR-GT18-M 18" (457 mm) 40,000 (12 KW) 1 (110) 242
IHR-GT24-M 24" (610 mm) 60,000 (18 KW) 2 (138) 305
MODULAR HEAVY DUTY RANGES
* to cooktop